## Dawes County Travel Board



PO Box 746 | Chadron, NE 69337 \*revised 2024



1. Description						
Did you receive a merchandise grant or a website grant?		Date:				
Name of Organization Applying:	Email:					
Contact Name:	Phone:					
Organization Address:	Date Project Completed:					
	Grant Amount Approved:					
Hours of Operation? Will you have weekend hours of availability from at least Memorial Day-Labor Day?						
Merchandising grants ONLY: Describe your project. What merchandise did you purchase? What design concepts did you include? Where and how will you market to tourists?						
Website grants ONLY: Describe your project. Did you have	a website be	efore? How does the new website				
improve upon that? How will you attract tourists to your website and business? Have you seen a change						
in your website insights yet with the improved site?						

2. For Office Use Only

### Dawes County Travel Board

#### **PROMOTION GRANT REPORT**

PO Box 746 | Chadron, NE 69337 \*revised 2024



Date of report received:
By:
Acknowledgment of DCTB funding:
Check cut and mailed by County Clerk:

#### **DAWES COUNTY TRAVEL BOARD MISSION STATEMENT:**

The Dawes County Travel Board promotes Northwest Nebraska and seeks to improve visitor experiences while advising the Board of Commissioner in the administration of proceeds from tax revenue provided by the Nebraska Visitors Development Act.

# Dawes County Travel Board PROMOTION GRANT REPORT

PO Box 746 | Chadron, NE 69337 \*revised 2024



#### **REIMBURSMENT WORKSHEET**

(Please complete this worksheet in its entirety.

Refer to Grant Guidelines for the list of acceptable use of funds.)

Promotion	Cost	Receipt	Brief Description	Total
Example:	\$485	1	Crawford 4 <sup>th</sup> of July	\$485
Chadron Record 1/2		V	Parade & Rodeo	
Ad				

Promotion	Cost	Receipt	Brief Description	Total
Grand Total:				

(All receipts must be submitted for reimbursement. Attach additional documents as necessary.)